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ABC-1056

nimi

Arto Haapaniemi
Raine Lindholm
Daniel Wikgren
Kari Saari

Matti Korhonen
Anneli Jaaska
Jukka Vaitio
Tapio Huotari
Minna Makela
Keijo Lindstrom

slope
11
26
27
21
23
28
32
12
15
43

out
43
53
50
56
45
56
62
50
46
63

ABC-1053

in
41
49
52
44
54
56
55
52
54
66

tot

84
102
102
100

99
112
117
102
100
129

netto
73
76
75
79
76
84
85
90
85
86

slope
13
29
30
24
25
30
35

17
46

out
43
51
51
49
52
49
55
45
52
71

ABC-1054
in tot
42 85
51 102
54 105
51 100
55 107
63 112
64 119
44 89
53 105
72 143

netto
72
73
75
76
82
82
84
80
88
97

HCP

yhteensa
145
149
150
155
158
166
169
170
173
183

pisteet
80
66
56
48
42
38
36
34
32
30



